For KCC Use:	KANSASCODD		RECEIVED	
Effective Date:	OILLGASCO	ORATION COMMISSION NAME OF STREET	DAS CORPORATION COM	MISSION Form C-1
District #3			AHO	December 2002 Form must be Typed
SGA? X Yes No	NOTICE OF	INTENT TO DRILL	AUS 9 2 2007	Form must be Ciseed
N.	lust be approved by KCC i	five (5) days prior to commencing v	CONSERVATION DIVING	Diames mast be i med
> 2		FUITH FYIORNIA	. WICHITA KS	N
Expected Spud Date 2 2	26 07	- Portuger Received Y 2/2	<b>7</b>	v East
month	day year	NV NW SW SE	Sec 1 Two 18	S.B. 21
OPERATOR: License# 6142		1155 1/	feet from N / 5	798 Lies -4 C11
Name: Town Oil Con	ppany, Inc.	2475	feet from XXE /	MS Line of Section
16205 11 200	is SECTION XX_Regular	leer non TVE \ (	w Line of Section	
			irregular?	
City/State/Zip: Paola, Kansa	45 000/1	_ (Note: Locate w	ell on the Section Plat on	reverse side)
Contact Person: Lester Town	_ County: <u>Miami</u>			
Phone: 913-294-212 <sup>5</sup>	·/	Lease Name: <u>0 Brie</u>	<u>n</u>	Well #:8
CONTRACTOR: License#_ Company To	101s 4141	Field Name: Paola-	Rantoul	
	7013 4110	Is this a Prorated / Spaced I		Yes XXNo
Name:		Target Information(s):B	artlesville •	
Well Drilled For: Well Class:	Type Equipment:	Nearest Lease or unit bound	dary: 165 * .	
		Ground Surface Elevation:		feet MSI
Enh Rec X Infield	Water well within one-quarte			
Gas Storage Pool Ext.	Public water supply well with		Yes XXNo	
OWWO Disposal Wildcat	Depth to bottom of fresh was		Yes XXNo	
Seismic; # of Holes Other	Depth to bottom of usable w			
Other	Surface Pipe by Afternate:			
If OWWO: old well information as follows:	Length of Surface Pipe Plan			
		Length of Conductor Bing re	None	/
Operator:		Length of Conductor Pipe re		<del></del>
Well Name:		Projected Total Depth:		
Original Completion Date:Or	iginal Total Depth:	<del></del>		V111e
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore?	Yes X N	Water Source for Drilling Op	X	
If Yes, true vertical depth:	7.1	vvc ramn rono	Other	,
		OWN Femal #.		
Bottom Hole Location:			pply for Permit with DWR	
KCC DKT #:		— Will Cores be taken?		Yes XXNo
*		If Yes, proposed zone:		
	Δ	FFIDAVIT		
The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling			with K.C.A. EE at an-	
It is agreed that the following minimum require		a progging or this well will comply v	vitii K.S.A. 55 et. seq.	
Notify the appropriate district office price				
2. A copy of the approved notice of intent	to drill <b>shall be</b> posted on	each drilling rig;		
<ol> <li>The minimum amount of surface pipe a through all unconsolidated materials plu</li> </ol>	is specified below <b>snail be</b>	ser by circulating cement to the to	op; in all cases surfaci	e pipe <b>shall be set</b>
if the well is dry hole, an agreement be	stween the operator and th	io the uniterlying formation.	nlacement is necess	vy major to objection.
5. The appropriate district office will be no	tified before well is either	plugged or production casing is cen	nented in:	ny prior to piugging;
<ol><li>If an ALTERNATE II COMPLETION, pre</li></ol>	oduction pipe shall be cem	ented from below any usable wate	er to surface within 120	davs of spud date.
Or pursuant to Appendix "B" - Eastern	Kansas surface casing or	der #133,891-C, which applies to t	he KCC District 3 area	a, alternate II cementing
must be completed within 30 days of th	e spud date or the well sh	all be plugged. In all cases, NOT	TFY district office price	or to any cementing.
I hereby certify that the statements made her	ein are true and to the bes	st of my knowledge and belief.		
ישיא היי על מיי		110-		
Date: 2-16-07 Signature of Op	erator or Agent:	besta Source	Title: <u>Ager</u>	it
		Romambar tar		
For KCC Use ONLY		Remember to:		
121 70201-00	SOC S	<ul> <li>File Drill Pit Application (for</li> <li>File Completion Form ACO</li> </ul>		· ·
1		- File acreage attribution plat	•	i
Conductor pipe required None	feet	- Notify appropriate district of		
Minimum surface pipe required 20	feet per Alt.	Submit plugging report (CP		
Approved by: Lutt 2-21-07 / Rest		- Obtain written approval bef		
12-21-07	7-21-D	If this permit has expired (		- i
This authorization expires:		check the box below and n		
(This authorization void if drilling not started with	in a months of effective date.)	Well Not Drilled - Perr		
Spud date:Agent:	•	Signature of Operator or Age		L
Ageitt.		-	ate: RECEIV	/FD
Mail-to: KCC -	Conservation Division 1	30 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichi		
man to. 100 -		50 5. mainet - 1100111 2070, #FICIII	FEB 2 0	2007